
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/7/24 at
11:10:15 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX. No Data Reported

Title History Summary

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

21  Service history records

23  Detailed records available

105,633  Last reported odometer reading

2016 ISUZU NRR
VIN: JALE5W167G7300177
TILT CAB
5.2L I4 F
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
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Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/18/2015 6 Humberview Trucks
Etobicoke, ON
416-233-9262

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Odometer reported as 10 kilometers

04/14/2016 Humberview Trucks
Etobicoke, ON
416-233-9262

Vehicle serviced

12/09/2016 Humberview Trucks
Etobicoke, ON
416-233-9262

Vehicle serviced

03/28/2017 Humberview Trucks
Etobicoke, ON
416-233-9262

Vehicle serviced

04/18/2017 Humberview Trucks
Etobicoke, ON
416-233-9262

Vehicle serviced

05/18/2017 Humberview Trucks
Etobicoke, ON
416-233-9262

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked

05/19/2017 2,577 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 4,147
kilometers

08/25/2017 7,785 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 12,529
kilometers

12/18/2017 12,925 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Interior trim repaired
Odometer reported as 20,801
kilometers
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2 Customer Favorites

03/09/2018 15,487 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fuel filter replaced
Computer reprogrammed
Odometer reported as 24,924
kilometers

04/06/2018 16,369 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 26,343
kilometers

09/12/2018 24,896 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Fuel filter replaced
Odometer reported as 40,066
kilometers

03/25/2019 30,418 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Wipers/washers checked
Power steering system serviced
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Rear differential serviced
Fuel filter replaced
Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced
Transmission serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Odometer reported as 48,953
kilometers

05/07/2019 31,493 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 50,683
kilometers

07/04/2019 35,113 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 56,509
kilometers
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8 Verified Reviews
2 Customer Favorites

06/29/2020 51,293 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 82,548
kilometers

05/27/2021 68,219 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 109,788
kilometers

05/27/2022 88,745 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 142,821
kilometers

06/29/2022 91,485 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Transmission serviced
Rear differential serviced
Power steering system serviced
Drive belts adjusted
Odometer reported as 147,231
kilometers

07/15/2022 Nova Scotia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

08/30/2022 96,820 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 155,817
kilometers

05/29/2023 105,633 Steele Chevrolet Buick
GMC Cadillac
Dartmouth, NS
902-434-4100

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 170,000
kilometers
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8 Verified Reviews
2 Customer Favorites

07/31/2023 Nova Scotia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/7/24 11:10:15 AM (CDT)
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